20. Mitlosheimer Silvesterlauf (Mitlosheim) am 27.12.2008

2800 Meter
Pos. Name

1. Bastuck, Julian

2. Koltes, Marcel

3. Sutschet, Alex

4. Juckel, Magnus
5. Scherer, Laura

6. Jager, Nikolas

7. Mergener, Lea

8. Knutisch, Kevin
9. Lauer, Caroline
10. Clemens, Stella
11. Borisor, llya

12. Hero, Marcel

13. Becker, Sascha
14. Konz, Danielle
15. Setter, Hannah
16. Weritz, Elisa

17. Finkler, Adrian
18. Gastauer, Tim

19. Philippi, Franka
20. Kratz, Fabian

21. Bies, Niklas

22. Scherer, Hagen
23. Molter, Pascal
24. Klemmer, Anshelika
25. Klemmer, Vincent
26. Schommer, Leo
27. Breidt, Jonas

28. Wollscheid, Pascal
29. Wollscheid, Elias
30. Minas, Fabian
31. Brinkers, Celine
32. Laux, Lea

33. Helferich, Elisa
34. Schuler, Maren
35. Speicher, Lisa
36. Dewes, Hannah
37. Helferich, Eva-Maria
38. Nickels, Martha
39. Schroden, Laura-Michelle

Verein/Ort

TV Elm
Tri-Sport-Saar-Hochwald

LC Asics Rehlingen

TV Elm

LG Reimsbach-Oppen

Jfg Hochwald Losheim
Tri-Sport-Saar-Hochwald

Jsc Homburg
Peter-Wust-Gymnasium

Ls Asics Rehlingen

Jsc Homburg

Jfg Hochwald Losheim
Nicolaus-Voltz-Gs Losheim
Leichtathletik-Verein Merzig99
Leichtathletik-Verein Merzig00
Leichtathletik-Verein Merzig97
Jfg Hochwald Losheim
Nicolaus-Voltz-Gs Losheim
Tri-Sport Weiskirchen

Jfg Hochwald Losheim

Jfg Hochwald Losheim

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
Nicolaus-Voltz-Gs Losheim
Nicolaus-Voltz-Gs Losheim
SPVGG Merzig

Nicolaus-Voltz-Gs Losheim
Nicolaus-Voltz-Gs Losheim
Nicolaus-Voltz-Gs Losheim
Jfg Hochwald Losheim
Nicolaus-Voltz-Gs Losheim
Nicolaus-Voltz-Gs Losheim
Ltf Marpingen
Nicolaus-Voltz-Gs Losheim
Nicolaus-Voltz-Gs Losheim

Ltf Marpingen
SPVGG Mitlosheim
Nicolaus-Voltz-Gs Losheim

Pl./AK
1.M15
1.M13
2.M13
3.M13
1.wW15
1.M11
1.wW13
4.M13
1.w11
2.W11
2.M11
5.M13

1.M9
1.wW9
2.W9
3.W11
3.M11
2.M9
4.W11
4.M11
5.M11
3.M9
4.M9
5Wwi11
5.M9
6.M9
7.M9
1.M7
2.M7
6.M11
1.wW7
3.W9
2.W7
4.W9
5.W9
3.W7
6.W9
4. W7
5.W7

Zeit
9:52,5
10:57,5
11:01,8
11:18,5
11:56,0
11:57,4
12:01,5
12:06,3
12:11,5
12:13,5
12:27,9
13:05,0
13:28,0
13:38,4
13:41,5
13:48,8
13:53,7
13:58,4
13:59,9
14:16,1
14:28,4
14:33,5
14:34,5
14:35,5
15:02,7
15:12,0
15:21,0
15:22,1
16:00,3
16:33,6
17:21,3
17:34,3
17:45,2
18:23,6
19:15,1
19:38,4
19:45,0
21:38,3
22:01,0
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20. Mitlosheimer Silvesterlauf (Mitlosheim) am 27.12.2008

7.3 Kilometer

Pos. Name
1. Ciftci, Hikmet
2. Stief, Philipp
3. Quinten, Christia
4. Wallrich, Marc
5. Werth, Roman
6. Bernardon, Ramon
7. Helferich, Gernot
8. Schmidt, Mike
9. Holweck, Andreas
10. Woll, Peter
11. Zender, Reiner
12. Feld, Christoph
13. Mdller, Pascal
14. Klein, Andreas
15. Hantschels, Max
16. Seer, Michael
17. Dupre, Guido
18. Koch, Kurt
19. Naudorf, Sandra
20. Noll, Lukas
21. Sinnewe, Ursula
22. Brass, Knut
23. Kuhn, Herbert
24. Henn, Stefan
25. Ospelt, Gerd
26. Thewes, Patrik
27. Gasper, Werner
28. Habller, Christoph
29. Werth, Martha
30. Heinrichs, Efraim
31. Kunze, Rolf
32. Hafner, Manfred
33. Resch, Klaus
34. Hoffmann, Sebastian
35. Heinrichs, Benjamin
36. Meiers, Marco
37. Kaiser, Jorg
38. Wachter, Stefan
39. Latz, Alexander
40. Heck, Christoph
41. Jakobs, Johannes
42. Schuler, Joe
43. Schmidt, Karl-Heinz
44. Schumacher, Philipp
45. Herrmann, Johannes
46. Daniels, Thomas
47. Engstler, Udo
48. Pattar, Axel
49. Fink, Thomas

Verein/Ort
Marathon-Club Bremen
TV Lebach

Tri-Tronic-St. Wendel
LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
TV Lebach

1. Fc Kaiserslautern

Ltf Marpingen

VFA Neunkirchen

Ltf Elversberg

Ltf Marpingen

Ltf Kollertal

TV Lebach

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LLG Wustweiler
Dream-Team Serrig

FC Ziusch-Neuhitten

Ltf Selbach

TV Lebach

Ltf Marpingen

SV Schlau.com

TV Lebach

TC Weiskirchen

FFW Nunkirchen

LC Asics Rehlingen

TV Lebach

TV Losheim

SPVGG Mitlosheim

TV Lebach

SPVGG Scheiden-Mitlosheim

Ltf Kollertal

LAG Saarbriicken
Dream-Team Serrig

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
SG Scheiden-Mitlosheim
SSV Bachem
Tri-Spoort-Saar-Hochwald

Tri-Sport-Saar-Hochwald
SV Bierfeld

SG Scheiden-Mitlosheim
TV Losheim

TC Weiskirchen

LSG Schmelz-Hittersdorf
Ltf Selbach

TV Braubach
TC Weiskirchen

PI./AK
1.M30
1.MJugB
1.M35
1.MJugA
2.M35
1.M20
3.M35
1.mM45
2.M30
4.M35
1.M40
2.M45
2.MJugB
3.M45
2.M20
2.M40
3.M40
1.M50
1.wW30
3.MJugB
1.W50
5.M35
2.M50
4.M45
3.M50
6.M35
4.M40
7.M35
2.W30
4.MJugB
1.M55
2.M55
4.M50
3.M20
4.M20
8.M35
5.M40
5.M45
9.M35
5.M20
6.M40
7.M40
5.M50
6.M20
1.M65
8.M40
6.M50
7.M20
9.M40

Zeit
24:29,6
24:41,0
25:03,8
25:09,2
26:01,2
26:21,7
26:38,7
27:08,3
27:19,9
27:27,5
27:31,9
27:38,3
27:49,9
27:58,4
28:41,9
29:18,2
29:19,8
29:40,6
29:49,2
30:02,0
30:05,0
30:11,7
30:18,9
30:24,5
30:31,1
30:33,5
30:38,7
30:47,8
30:51,0
30:54,2
31:14,1
31:18,0
31:20,9
31:29,8
31:34,3
32:05,0
32:10,7
32:14,0
32:16,2
32:21,2
32:24,3
32:30,6
32:37,4
32:40,6
32:45,4
32:51,8
32:55,6
33:02,1
33:10,9
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20. Mitlosheimer Silvesterlauf (Mitlosheim) am 27.12.2008

7.3 Kilometer

Pos. Name

50. Schommer, Marco
51. Josthleigrewe, Albert
52. Miiller, Michael

53. Greif, Bjorn

54. Welter, Eric

55. Fuljahn, Udo

56. Burger, Petra

57. Feller, Stefan

58. Orth, Bjorn

59. Kerber, Norbert

60. Jager, Bernd

61. Apitz, Dirk

62. Klemmer, Thomas
63. Greiner, Herbert

64. Selzer, Gerhard

65. Klos, Michael

66. Thiel, Robert

67. Sudor, Thomas

68. Graber, Harry

69. Bernardon, Roland
70. Jacob, Joachim

71. Habller, Josef

72. Latz, Monika

73. Feller, Franz

74. Weyrichs, Hermann
75. Schneider, Karl-Heinz
76. Fixemer, Martina
77. Fixemer, Gerd

78. Thiel, Jurgen

79. Britten-Greb, Bettina
80. Leistenschneide, Michael
81. Freudenreich, Natascha
82. Philippi, Karl

83. Jost, Werner

84. Henrichs, Stefan

85. Thielen, Herbert

86. Steil, Thomas

87. Kiefer, Bernhard

88. Helferich, Silke

89. Grundhever, Hans
90. Pattar, Hans-Josef
91. Ziegler, Sabine

92. Kapp, Karin

93. Bohn, Roswitha

94. Zender, Klaus

95. Ehses, Helmut

96. Lauer, Annette

97. Henrichs, Marcel
98. Leidinger, Silvia

Verein/Ort

TV Losheim
Lauftreff Rottenburg
Ltf Elversberg

TV Losheim
SPVGG Mitlosheim
TV Losheim

TV Lebach

Ltf Marpingen

SV Weiskirchen

LV Merzig

Jfg Hochwald Losheim
FFW Wellingen

LC Gipsberg

TC Weiskirchen

LC Rehlingen

TC Weiskirchen

Elversberg

Ltf Marpingen

TV Elm

SPVGG Mitlosheim
TV Merzig

Ltf Marpingen
SPVGG Mitlosheim

Leichtathletik-Verein Merzig

TV Losheim
Schnell-Mid Ttnsdorf

Dream-Team Serrig

Ltf Selbach

1. Fc Saarbriicken
Stadtlauf Trier E.v.
Kohl-Gruppe

TC Weiskirchen
Ltf Marpingen
VFA Neunkirchen
SSV Bachem

TC Weiskirchen
TV Lebach

LT Limbach

Ltf Kollertal

TV Losheim

1. Fc Saarbriicken

Pl./AK
10.M35
3.M55
11.M35
8.M20
12.M35
13.M35
1.wW35
10.M40
9.M20
7.M50
6.M45
11.M40
7.M45
4.M55
1.M60
8.M50
2.M60
8.M45
12.M40
5.M55
9.mM45
13.M40
2.W35
1.M70
14.M35
10.M45
1.wW40
14.M40
15.M40
2.W40
11.M45
1.wW20
6.M55
2.M65
16.M40
3.M60
15.M35
17.M40
3.W35
7.M55
8.M55
2.W20
2.W50
1.wW55
3.M65
12.M45
4.W35
5.MJugB
3.W40

Zeit
33:15,6
33:31,2
33:37,9
33:43,0
33:51,7
33:53,5
33:55,4
33:56,8
34:02,8
34:04,7
34:12,1
34:18,0
34:49,8
34:52,9
34:55,7
35:00,3
35:04,5
35:06,1
35:09,0
35:28,6
36:23,6
36:24,5
36:40,6
36:43,4
36:50,9
37:02,7
37:11,3
37:23,0
37:28,5
37:30,5
37:52,4
37:54,5
37:56,4
38:00,8
38:09,0
39:01,3
39:07,0
39:09,2
39:13,7
39:18,9
39:25,2
39:30,5
39:37,8
39:49,7
39:55,1
40:00,0
40:01,3
40:36,7
40:50,5
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20. Mitlosheimer Silvesterlauf (Mitlosheim) am 27.12.2008

7.3 Kilometer

Pos. Name

99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.

Becker, Bodo
Faber-Buchwald, Ursula
Heinl, Roman

Meyer, Marietta
Schommer, Nicole
Détsch, Carina
Jakobs, Frank
Jakobs, Joachim
Schommer, Thomas
Jackl, Konrad

Gehl, Dieter
Weyand, Uwe
Rausch, Hildegard
Jacobs, Josef
Becker, Ludwig
Thiel, Herbert
Wilhelm, Benedetta
Koenig, Maria-Louise
Feller, Jutta

Verein/Ort
TV Mettlach
Ltf Kéllertal
TV Losheim
TV Losheim

TC Weiskirchen

SG Scheiden-Mitlosheim
TuS Scheiden

LF Perl

TV Rehlingen

TuS Scheiden

LSG Schmelz-Hittersdorf

TC Weiskirchen

Ltf Marpingen

Pl./AK
4.M65
3.W50

16.M35
1.w45
5.W35
3.W20
3.M30

17.M35
18.M40
2.M70
19.M40
20.M40
2.W45
9.M50
5.M65
18.M35
1.wW60
6.W35
1.wW70

Zeit
40:51,8
40:55,3
41:02,5
41:17,0
41:37,4
41:41,8
42:51,7
44:37,6
44:51,5
44:58,5
45:57,9
46:17,9
46:23,4
46:38,5
47:53,5
47:55,2
48:31,1
48:59,5
59:46,0

Seite 4

Bereitgestellt von LaufdatenSaar.de am 13.03.2026


http://www.spvgg-mitlosheim.de
http://www.laufdatensaar.de
http://www.laufdatensaar.de

